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Central University of South Bihar
NH-120, Gaya — Panchanpur Road, Village — Karhara, Post-Fatehpur

P.S. — Tekari, District — Gaya (Bihar) PIN- 824236

F.No. - CUSB/Acad/45-04/2021/AE2069 Date: 26.12.2025

RESULT

Result of Backlog Paper of 4 Year Integrated B.A.B.Ed.- 15 Semester (Session 2020-24):-

Grade obtained in course
S.N. Enrolment No. Name Remarks
Code Grade
1 CUSB2011124033 | RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR RAIJ PSC 101 B- PASS

Combined Result of 4 Year Integrated B.A.B.Ed.- (Session 2020-24):-

S.N. Enrolment No. Name Semester SGPA CGPA Remarks
1 5.20
7.00
6.29

RAVI SHANKAR
KUMAR RAJ

5.33 6.27 PASS
5.95

6.18
6.88
7.08

1 CUSB2011124033
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(Dr. Santigopal Pain)
Controller of Examinations

Copy to: -
1. Head, Dept. of Teacher Education, CUSB Gaya
PS to Registrar/CoE/FO, CUSB, Gaya
System Analyst- to upload on the University Website.
File/Notice/Dispatch
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