



# दक्षिण बिहार केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय Central University of South Bihar

NH-120, Gaya – Panchanpur Road, Village – Karhara, Post-Fatehpur  
P.S. – Tekari, District – Gaya (Bihar) PIN- 824236

F.No. – CUSB/Acad/45-04/2021/AE2069

Date: 26.12.2025

## RESULT

### Result of Backlog Paper of 4 Year Integrated B.A.B.Ed.- 1<sup>st</sup> Semester (Session 2020-24):-

S.N.	Enrolment No.	Name	Grade obtained in course		Remarks
			Code	Grade	
1	CUSB2011124033	RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR RAJ	PSC 101	B-	PASS

### Combined Result of 4 Year Integrated B.A.B.Ed.- (Session 2020-24):-

S.N.	Enrolment No.	Name	Semester	SGPA	CGPA	Remarks
1	CUSB2011124033	RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR RAJ	1	5.20	6.27	PASS
			2	7.00		
			3	6.29		
			4	5.33		
			5	5.95		
			6	6.18		
			7	6.88		
			8	7.08		

*Santigopal Pain*

(Dr. Santigopal Pain)  
Controller of Examinations

Copy to: -

1. Head, Dept. of Teacher Education, CUSB Gaya
2. PS to Registrar/CoE/FO, CUSB, Gaya
3. System Analyst- to upload on the University Website.
4. File/Notice/Dispatch